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LICENSE
NUMBER

77-OlL

7727

7730-

-7-737

7773-

..7776

7850

-7945

-7982 -

7992.

7999

_.ti03l_

8389

S286

.8322

NAME and RESIDENCE oF MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

.Smith..

.SmitJa .. ..

Smith -

Smith. .

Smith. . ..

Smith

Smith. _

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Hoy.t. L. . . . . .
West .Cola, ,S,C.,_.

William E., Jr.. .
Columbia, S.C.

Lymbert Earl,Sr.
Swansea, S.C.

Richard. A ».
-Springfield, S.C

j. Clyde...Fred,.. Jr.
Lexington, S.C.

...Smith

Snipes

Smith

„_ Smith

..Smith

8U2.il

8£0.0___

.05.82

87.0 1

8775

8929..

8972

Smith

Smith

Smith

Smo.ak

..3mlt_h_

Smith.

Smith ..

Smith

Smith

.Smith

Smith

Smith.

Smith

Smith

Smith

Gilbert, S.C.
Gene.H. . .....

Columbia, S.C.
..Clarence. ...
Lexington, S .C.

Martin-Luther .
ilbert, S.C.

.Michael It. _______

Swansea_,__.S_.C._-
.John, Wesley...
Coiumbi_a,__S_._C,

Jerry Qxner

JLexlngt on,. _ S. C
.Travis . W_« ________
Lee s ville ..» _ S_, C .

_ .James ._HLlbur -
. Lee.s.ville ,_ _S. C „

.Lanny . . . . .

William. Dray toa
Livingston, S . C

Larry.. H._- .__ .

.Gerald Wayne _
Gilbert,. S,C.

Francis. A *_....
Columbia, S C.

_ C u.r t.is Li nw o o d
Columbia, S.C.
James .£.. _____________ . ...
.Bronx, _M»...Y... .

S {*\...u___

.Ra.lp.h

_Ge_ra_ld__g_._ ________

W_e_a.t ., Columbia ,_S

3 ateabur £^
Calvin__Monroe ..

_Ba te sburgj^S,. C..

Columbia, _S_.__C_

John

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

[ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

.Shall ......

.Paris

.Patterson

Davis

.Forth .

.whittle

Williamson _

.Wise... . . . . . . .

.Cr.apps

Bennett ._ ._.

Forrester. ...

Amick

Lawhorn

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

i Mary K.
Columbia,...S.C...... ..
Jua.ni.ta C.
Columbia, S.C.
Rebecca
Talianassee,Pla.

Mattie.Lou . .
Norway, S.C.

|.Rlta Kay _.

! Lexington, S.C.
! Mary .Ann

Lees.ville, S.C,

Lillian. Gaynelle.

Columbia, S.C.
Survernia ... _ ... ...
Lexington, S. C.

Annie Maude
Leesville, S.C.

Audrey _. _.

.Violet Marie

Kirkland. -

.Redmond

Kyzer

-Jonas..._ .

_Mack

Bennlngfle Id..

Van. Niman

Alewine. . _... ..

She aly. _... .

.Mary. ..Louise

Lexington, - S-. C » -
oilVia Faye. ..... _ _.

• Gilbert.,. .S..C.. ______
i
I Carole

..Ba tea-burg, S..C.
[.Mary. .Alice.
j.Ba.te.s.b.arg, S..C... .

Corine. . _EU_ .
W. Columbia, S.C

Ida -Carlisle
>-ugus_ta, .a a.
j_Brenda_.<Ioyc.e:
| Albert, ..S>"i
Annette .... .. .'. _..

Wl Columbia, S.C.
Maria Kay ......
Irmo, S.C.
Clara. .... . ____________
Lees ville, S.C...i

jKathryn .Loretta- ..

Ciller

Boss.e .....

.XU- .

Rush-ton

Smith...

.G-.lov.e_r

Fre_ida Lorine
Lees ville, _ _ S , C

.J.oye. .Ann. .. _ '_
{._ Le.es ville, S ..Q.

...jean Ann _ ...... _

l__ Hazel

i.Wageneiy. S_. C. ____

. Mlth__.Mae_. ... _
......Batesburg, .S^C^

Phyllis... Mar j e an
, & . _ C .

C olumb. ia_». . S , .C..
Thomas Willie

,_ S .. C •
Willie

.Hall

Thompson

.J_s_ne___j_otiaso.ni
i.. .Cha.rlest.pn,0.

.j...Kary._A.nn._ . _...

]-.Swanaea,-S.. C
Virginia.. _ .

Lexington, S. C

Age of
Man

Age o!
Woman

42.
39
37
36
65
61

34
26 -

.20. _
20

25
16

21

23-
21

72

67

-21
.21

._20
.19 .
iy
is
23-

...Iti.

21

10

20
.18.

4-9
30.
27
19
18

-25
24
23
22

.19
20.
.19

34
.18.
20.
m

?

.21

.19
.19.

...19..
..36.
-46...

.18

White
C

Colored

w

W

W

W.

W..

C .

W

W

w

W

w_

W

. W

...W.

W

.._¥_

W

.W.

.W.

W

33

.31
.2.0.

-16-
2.7_.
23

W

1. Date Application Filed
2. Date License luued

Month Day i Year

20
23

Jan
Jan
Feb

:Peb

Jan £9
Feb j 5

Peb
Peb

Mar.
Mar

Mar 23.

13

1962
1962
1962

1962

1962
1962

.1962
1962

l5_1.962_

1962
1962

n-ay.
May
Jul fe
JU1 16

Jul
Jul

|l6. 1962.

1962
1962
1962

1962

1963'

Aug-J3-
Jul-|30
-Aug JLO.
-Aug
Aug. til.

Aug- 28.
Aug.
.N.OV.

Bov-
Dec

Feb
Feb.

30.
10

16-

11

_Ap.r_17

Apr. (27-
p̂r (20

-Apr 24

May._|25
May J28.

May. .29.

May 30

1962

1. Date of Marriage
2. Date of Return

Month i Day

Peb

Peb-
Feb

Peb

3
7-

10
15

Vear

1962

1962

Feb. il8 J1962

Feb 21 1962

Fe.b 17
19

Mar. .25
Apr
Mar. (23

_1962__
1962

.1962
1962
1962

May 21
.Jul (7
Jul 17

Jul 02
Jul

1962

30
10

e.

Se..

.Oc.t
Oct

_Nby

Mar

196H

1962

1962

1962_

1962

196.2 .

1962-
IV 62
1962

1963
1963-
1963-
1963
1963
1963
1963
1963
1963
1963
1963
!963_.
J.963
1.963..
196.3
J,96.3
J.963
...196.3

211119-63

,21

.May

.May.

.Aug

-Aug.

Sep

.Sep.
Sep

.22

12.

-i-4l
-5-

18
19
.20

10.
.2.1
26

1963

A963
A9.63

196U.
.1.964

1964

-1964
.19-64
1.964

.1964
1964

Aug

Mar 27 11962

.Ma.y,[19--ll962.

1962
1962
1963

1962_
1962

1962

15-1962-
11J1962.

1962

1962
1962_
1962
1962.
1962

-1962-
1962
1962

1963
-19.6.1

196.3

Aug, ,18

Aug 30

.Sep. Ill

.Nov. 17

Dec
Dec

Feb

.Feb.

.Apr..

.Kay..

Apr..

May
May

May

Jun
.Jul.
Jul

19

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

REMARKS

Lester A... Weritz

-Columbia, S. . C-..
Rev. A. Eugene Eadjdy
Lexington, S. C.

.Rev.... T. B. Smith

Swansea, S.C.

_Rev.._ R. Archie..Ell:
Columbia, S .C.

Rev^Daniel M.Shull
Lexington, S.C.

Re.v.. Ruben. H.. Olaw
Leesville, S.C.

Rev. W. Harry Chandjler

Columbia, S.C.
Re.v. . G.ar.l. C... Black
^exington, S.C.

Rev._-Arthur W. Ayer
Gilbert, S.C

Rev.- -^verett—H»- Crdlxton
-Cayee,- S. C.
Re v . -tienry - S._ .Wi ngdrd

p..utto P. Reenstjerna
.Lexington, S.C.

Rev. .James. E.. Porter^. Jr.

ky ... Consent of mother

Carrie Whittle

17

15-
15.
2.7.

26.

29
29
31

31

4
30.
30.

Sep
Sep
Oct

Oct.
Nov

Mar

Ma.r

May
May

Aug.

_.S.e_p,

.14
26
.5
26
4

1963
1963
1963
.1963

1963

1963^
1963

^ev. Loanle-H*. SiiuJtl

-Lee s ville , S.C.
.Rev.George
Ba_te3burg»...S.C.

-Qlarice. _H. Hendrix:-
N.P. for S.C. .

.Re.v.A.Suge.ne Eaddy
_ Le_x_lngt.on*. S.^ C •
Re.v ....Donald L. Burnett

Gilbert, S.C.
John.. B-̂ Hallo-ran
.to5umbil,eS,.C.

Rev.William McGuire. Plonk
Columbia, S.C.

Clarice. H. ..Hendrix.
H.P, for S.
ijfiTl ncrtnn .

196.3! Boozer
Judge,

196.4
.1964

1963
1963

19
.2.1
22

25
LID

SepI 16

.Se_p.
Sep

.2.6.

-19.64
.1964

1964
.196.4

.1964
1964
.19.6.4
1964

196.4

..Rev.Roger S,.Tho.mps
Gilbert, S.C.

Rev. Edwin,.Tobias
Columbia, S.C.

.Jeanette H
N. -C. for S- C.

.Rev...-Babhy.._G.._ Ross
Columbia. S. C.

John .JU._Mas_on
Columb_ia, _S. C' _

_Rev̂ ..__J.Qhn.. Lee_._Davi
Swansea,. S. C.

.Saj?.a R. Boozer _ ..
Probate Judge .,.
.Lexington, 9, C

on..

Cons.eat of .mother.
Jessie. Mae .Glover

..Cpn.sen_t._ of..
Dolphis Hall


